
E.—7. 22
A table is attached showing the number of students attending the lectures for the first terms of the

years 1905, 1906, 1907, 1908, and 1909 :—

Number of Students.
The following table shows the number of matriculated and non-matriculated students who

attended lectures each year since 1900 :—

The following table shows the number of students of this College who passed the various degree
examinations of the New Zealand University of 1906, 1907, and 1908:—

The CollegeAccount, being the common-pot of the finances, has been charged with the cost of the
properties within the College block which within the last year were purchased by the Board. The
Board now owns the entire block with the exception of the property belonging to Professor Chilton.

A table is attached showing the number of sti
pears 1905, 1906, 1907, 1908, and 1909:—

idents attending the lectures for the first terms of the

i
Number of Subjecte.

Subject. I.
1906. 1907.1905. 1900. 1907. 1908. 19011.1905.

Classics
English literature and language
Mathematics
Dhemistry
Sound, light, and heat
Biology
French

118
279
120
86
37
71

109
21
70
46

141
265
124
84
22
88

127
18
68

113

187
329
119
105
43

105
138
23
54

155
6

33
16
53
69

212
327
114
86
23

129
125
30
49

126
19
68
28
47
75

236
421
153
72
28

112
143
39
52

142
10
65
23
37
90

j-erman

Furisprudence and law
History and economics
Accounting
tfental science
neology
Education .. .. . r
tfusic

*28
31

30
14
42
5350

Grand total .. 1,066 1.189 1,435 1,458 1,623

NuDiIm■;■

The following table shows the number of
attended lectures each year since 1900:—

Number of Student
number of matriculi ited and non-matriculated si udents who

Males. Females.
Year.

Matriculated. J^ Matriculated.
Total.

1900
1901
1902
1903
1904
1905
1906
1907
1908

75
95
108
119
144
135
129
153
156

is
L8
14
26
20
26
36
1!
19

50
53
43
48
66
65
69
100
137

75
54
60
56
47
51
71
45
39

75
r>1
60
66
47
51
71
15

39

218
220
225
249
277
277
304
342
381

The following table shows the number of students of this College who pa
examinations of the New Zealand University of 1906, 1907,and 1908:—

massed the vaarious degree

Degree. 1906. 1907. 1908.

Master of Arts, with honours .. .. .. . . 5
Master of Arts .. .. .. . . .. . . 3
Bachelor of Arts .. . . .. . . .. .. 13
Bachelor of Arts, first seel ion .. .. . . . . 23
Master of Science ... .. .. . . . . .. 2
Bachelor of Science .. .. .. .. .. 2
Bachelor of Laws .. . . . . .. .. .. 4
Bachelor of Engineering. (<i'<t ileal) .. .. .. .. 3
Bachelor of Engineering (mechanical)

7
1

l<1
■2(\

1
2
(i

a
•i

7
4

21
26
2
2
1
4
3

55
Senior University Scholarships .. .. .. . . 1

64
5

69
2

The College Account, being the common-pot of the finances, has been char|
properties within the College block which within the last year were purchasi
Board now owns the entire block with the exception of the property belongir

*ed with thi
:d by the I
ia to Profes

e cost of the
Board. The
isor Chilton.

Males. Females.
Year. Total.

Matriculated. m JZ'a ted. Matriculated.

.900

.901

.902
903
904

.905
906
907
908

75
95
108
119
144
135
129
153
156

is
L8
14

■ir>
20
26
36
11
19

50
53
43
48
66
65
69
100
L37

75
54
60
66
IT

r>1
71
16

39

218
220
225
249
277
277
304
342
381

A table is attached showing the number of sti
pears 1905, 1906, 1907, 1908, and 1909:—

idents attending the lectures for the first terms of the

i
Number of Subjecte.

Subject. I.
1906. 1907.1905. 1900. 1907. 1908. 19011.1905.

Classics
English literature and language
Mathematics
Dhemistry
Sound, light, and heat
Biology
French

118
279
120
86
37
71

109
21
70
46

141
265
124
84
22
88

127
18
68

113

187
329
119
105
43

105
138
23
54

155
6

33
16
53
69

212
327
114
86
23

129
125
30
49

126
19
68
28
47
75

236
421
153
72
28

112
143
39
52

142
10
65
23
37
90

j-erman

Furisprudence and law
History and economics
Accounting
tfental science
neology
Education .. .. . r
tfusic

*28
31

30
14
42
5350

Grand total .. 1,066 1.189 1,435 1,458 1,623

NuDiIm■;■

The following table shows the number of
attended lectures each year since 1900:—

Number of Student
number of matriculi ited and non-matriculated si udents who

Males. Females.
Year.

Matriculated. J^ Matriculated.
Total.

1900
1901
1902
1903
1904
1905
1906
1907
1908

75
95
108
119
144
135
129
153
156

is
L8
14
26
20
26
36
1!
19

50
53
43
48
66
65
69
100
137

75
54
60
56
47
51
71
45
39

75
r>1
60
66
47
51
71
15

39

218
220
225
249
277
277
304
342
381

The following table shows the number of students of this College who pa
examinations of the New Zealand University of 1906, 1907,and 1908:—

massed the vaarious degree

Degree. 1906. 1907. 1908.

Master of Arts, with honours .. .. .. . . 5
Master of Arts .. .. .. . . .. . . 3
Bachelor of Arts .. . . .. . . .. .. 13
Bachelor of Arts, first seel ion .. .. . . . . 23
Master of Science ... .. .. . . . . .. 2
Bachelor of Science .. .. .. .. .. 2
Bachelor of Laws .. . . . . .. .. .. 4
Bachelor of Engineering. (<i'<t ileal) .. .. .. .. 3
Bachelor of Engineering (mechanical)

7
1

l<1
■2(\

1
2
(i

a
•i

7
4

21
26
2
2
1
4
3

55
Senior University Scholarships .. .. .. . . 1

64
5

69
2

The College Account, being the common-pot of the finances, has been char|
properties within the College block which within the last year were purchasi
Board now owns the entire block with the exception of the property belongir

*ed with thi
:d by the I
ia to Profes

e cost of the
Board. The
isor Chilton.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

