A table is attached showing the number of students attending the lectures for the first terms of the years 1905, 1906, 1907, 1908, and 1909:—

	Number of Subjects.								
	Subj	ect.		1905.	1906.	1907.	1908.	1909.	
Classics					118	141	187	212	236
English literature	and lar	iguage			279	265	329	327	421
Mathematics					120	124	119	114	153
Chemistry					86	84	105	86	72
Sound, light, and	heat				37	22	43	23	28
Biology					71	88	105	129	112
French					109	127	138	125	143
German					21	18	23	30	39
Jurisprudence and	l law				70	68	54	49	52
History and econd					46	113	155	126	142
Accounting					<b>,</b> .		6	19	10
Mental science					28	30	33	68	65
Geology					31	14	16	28	23
Education			.:			42	53	47	37
Music					50	53	69	75	90
Grand total	l				1,066	1,189	1,435	1,458	1,623

Number of Students.

The following table shows the number of matriculated and non-matriculated students who attended lectures each year since 1900:—

				Ма	les.	Fem		
	·	Year.	 	Matriculated.	Non- matriculated.	Matriculated.	Non- matriculated.	Total
1900			 	75	18	50	75	218
1901			 	95	18	53	54	220
1902			 	108	14	43	60	225
1903			 	119	26	48	56	249
1904			 	144	20	66	47	277
1905			 	135	26	65	51	277
1906			 	129	35	69	71	304
1907			 	153	44	100	45	342
1908			 	156	49	137	39	381

The following table shows the number of students of this College who passed the various degree examinations of the New Zealand University of 1906, 1907, and 1908:—

Degree	1	1906.	1907.	1908			
Master of Arts, with honours	-			I	5	7	7
Master of Arts			• •		3	i	4
Bachelor of Arts		• • •	• •	:: !	13	16	21
Bachelor of Arts, first section					23	26	25
Master of Science					2	1	2
Bachelor of Science					<b>2</b>	2	2
Bachelor of Laws		••			4	6	1
Bachelor of Engineering (electrical)					3	3	4
Bachelor of Engineering (mechanical	)	• •	••			2	3
				'_ i	55	64	69
Senior University Scholarships					1	5	2

The College Account, being the common-pot of the finances, has been charged with the cost of the properties within the College block which within the last year were purchased by the Board. The Board now owns the entire block with the exception of the property belonging to Professor Chilton.